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Moto2™

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4657 m, 'Classification zoa
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 3 Sergio GARCIA SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 1'41.894 2 7 291.1
2 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 1'42.134 7 7 0.240 0.240 287.2
3 13 Celestino VIETTI ITA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 1'42.182 3 7 0.288 0.048 296.7
4 44 Aron CANET SPA Fantic Racing KALEX 1'42.193 6 7 0.299 0.011 289.5
5 75 Albert ARENAS SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 1'42.309 3 7 0.415 0.116 291.1
6 18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 1'42.325 7 7 0.431 0.016 2895
7 17 Daniel MUNOZ SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Tea KALEX 1'42.328 7 8 0.434 0.003 288.7
8 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO 1'42.328 2 7 0.434 291.1
9 16 Joe ROBERTS USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX 1'42.364 7 8 0.470 0.036 289.5
10 79 Ai OGURA JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO 1'42.439 6 7 0.545 0.075 296.7
11 96 Jake DIXON GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 1'42.458 2 7 0.564 0.019 291.1
12 81 Senna AGIUS AUS Liqui Moly Husqvarna Intact GP KALEX 1'42.623 8 8 0.729 0.165 291.8
13 28 Izan GUEVARA SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX 1'42.697 6 7 0.803 0.074 2975
14 14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 1'42.707 6 6 0.813 0.010 296.7
15 84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX 1'42.781 3 8 0.887 0.074 288.7
16 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 1'42.795 7 7 0.901 0.014 288.0
17 12 Filip SALAC CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 1'42.845 6 6 0.951 0.050 292.6
18 15 Darryn BINDER RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX 1'43.348 2 7 1.454 0.503 292.6

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 2 Sergio GARCIA 1'41.894| 164.5 Km/h

Air: 23° Best Race Lap:| 2021 Raul FERNANDEZ 1'43.757| 161.5 Km/h

Humidity: 47% All-Time Lap Record:| 2024 Sergio GARCIA 1'41.894] 164.5 Km/h

Ground: 42°

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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it de Barcelona-Catalt Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

Moto2™
@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4657 m. Top Speed & Average P a
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
28 lzan GUEVARA SPA KALEX 297.5/290.3 | 290.3 | 289.5|288.0 | 291.1 297.5
13 Celestino VIETTI ITA KALEX 296.7 | 295.0 | 290.3 | 288.7 | 288.0 |  291.7 296.7
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA KALEX 296.7 | 290.3 | 289.5 | 288.7 | 208.8 |  274.8 296.7
79 Ai OGURA JPN BOSCOSCURO 296.7 | 293.4 | 292.6 | 291.8 | 291.8 | 293.3 296.7
12 Filip SALAC CZE KALEX 292.6 1 290.3 | 288.0 | 286.4 | 201.1 | 271.7 292.6
15 Darryn BINDER RSA KALEX 292.6 1291.1 | 291.1  287.2 2849 | 289.4 292.6
81 Senna AGIUS AUS KALEX 291.8 | 287.2 | 286.4 | 285.7 | 284.9 | 287.2 291.8
3 Sergio GARCIA SPA BOSCOSCURO 291.1 | 291.1|290.3 | 289.5|286.4 | 289.7 291.1
21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA BOSCOSCURO 291.1 | 290.3 | 287.2 | 286.4 | 284.9 | 288.0 291.1
75 Albert ARENAS SPA KALEX 291.1 1 290.3 | 288.7 | 286.4 | 285.7 | 288.4 291.1
96 Jake DIXON GBR KALEX 291.1 1 290.3 | 290.3 | 286.4 | 286.4 | 288.9 291.1
16 Joe ROBERTS USA KALEX 289.5289.5 | 289.5 | 289.5 | 288.7 | 289.3 289.5
18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA KALEX 289.5288.0 | 288.0 | 285.7 | 284.9 |  287.2 289.5
44 Aron CANET SPA KALEX 289.5 | 288.7 | 288.0 | 287.2 | 286.4 | 288.0 289.5
17 Daniel MUNOZ SPA KALEX 288.7 1 288.0 | 287.2 | 287.2 | 284.9 | 286.8 288.7
84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED KALEX 288.7 | 288.0 | 287.2 | 287.2 | 287.2 | 287.7 288.7
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA KALEX 288.0 | 287.2 | 283.4 | 282.7 | 279.7 | 284.2 288.0
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BOSCOSCURO 287.2 | 287.2 | 284.9 | 283.4 | 282.7 | | 285.1 287.2
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Moto2™

@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Qualifying Nr. 2

. 4657m. 'Chronological Analysis of Performances Zza
* Lap / Sector time cancelled 77 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate 73 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane 72 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed. 74 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line
Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 2 73 T4 Speed
1st 3 Sergio GARCIA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 5 35.815 21.420  31.547
S Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=2 6 142971 17.945 31.884 21.486 31.656  285.7
1 35.399 23.045 38.823 7 1'42.381 17.885 31.888 21.259 31.349 286.4
2 141894  17.845 [31.691 | 21.152 | 31.206 | 291.1 6th 18 Manuel GONZALEZ QIMOTOR Gresini Mo SPA
* *
3 17.840 31.756 31.267 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4

18.327 34.748  22.307
34.114 22.206 41.818
1'42.123 17.917 31.756 21.214 31.236 286.4
* 17.842 31.872 21.157 *

1 33333 21.838  31.682
2 142528 17.907  32.013 21.198 31.410 288.0
3 144182 31.986 21.269 33.061 288.0
4 17.897 32131 21.377
5
6

~N o O s

33.350 21.706 36.456

ond 54 Fermin ALDEGUER MB Conveyors Speed SPA
1'55.965 17.936 | 31.834 25749  40.446  285.7

Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=2

1 36.009 21.786  32.804 7 1'42.325 17.884  31.911 | 21.158 | 31.372 284.9
2 *17.046  31.926 | 21.132 [ 287 7th 17 Daniel MUNOZ Portamina Mandalka _SPA
3 1'42.276 17.946  31.848 21.145 31.337 287.2 RUNs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=3
4 * 32,623  21.441
1 32.638 21.610  31.639
° ’ 33.095 833l 2 1'42.399 18.063  31.798 21.355 | 31.183 | 288.7
6 * 18.072 | 31.800 *| 31.181 ’ ' ' ' ’ :
3 * 18.027  31.926 *  31.319
7 142134 17.950 31.803 21.162  31.219 283.4
4 18.081  31.971 *
3rd | 13 Celestino VIETTI Red Bull KTM Ajo ITA 5 37.829 21.893  33.663
r Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 6 * 18.268 32.978 * 38.329
1 34361 22.849  39.905 7 1'42.328 17.938 31.760 21.379  31.251 287.2
3 142182 | 17.727 [31.850 21162  31.443 | 296.7 ath 21 Alonso LOPEZ MB Conveyors Speed SPA
* .
4 36.406  22.315 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=3
5 33.891 21.661  36.107
6 1'55.862 18.039  31.909 23.904 42.010 288.7 ! 33477 22015 31.500
; 1,42'322 17'940 31'886 21'135 31'361 288'0 2 1'42.328 17.919 [31.759] 21.170  31.480 290.3
' ' ' ’ ’ ' 3 1'42.815 17.853  31.886 | 21.158  31.918 | 291.1
Ath 44 Aron CANET Fantic Racing SPA 4 * 33917 21.940
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 5 32.846 21.468 31.543
1 33442 21788  31.703 6 1'42.590 18.068  31.951 21.247 | 31.324 284.9
2 142.801 17.974 32091 21.296 31.440 288.7 [/ * 17852 31915 ¥ 31387
3 142.642 17.808/ 31.994 21.356  31.484 | 289.5 9th 16 Joe ROBERTS OnlyFans American R_USA
4 * 32.865 21.904 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
5 32.382 22.062  39.755 1 604 22760 36.190
6 142193  17.993 |31.811 21150 | 31.239 288.0 ' ' '
2 '43. 18.192  32.098 21.441  31.577 | 289.5
7  1'47.634 17.906  31.964 21.367 36.397 287.2 1'43.308
3 * * 36417 21.621 *
5th 75 Albert ARENAS QJMOTOR Gresini Mo SPA 4 18.135  32.857 22.041
Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 5 * 33.333 *  31.657
1 33150 21611 31716 6 1'42.494 17.976  31.909 21.283 | 31.326] 286.4

5 142610  17.947 31952 21331 31380 | 2011 7 1'42.364 | 17.912 | 31.806 | 21.267 31.379 288.7
3 142309 17.892 | 31.840 [ 21.243 [ 31.334 2903 8 1'42.606 17.970 31868 21.334 31434 2895
4 * 34268 22.383

‘ Fastest Lap:  Seraio GARCIA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 1'41.894 17.845 31.691 21.152 31.206 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed
Ai OGURA MT Helmets - MS| JPN 5 37.477 21.856  33.740

10th 79 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=1 6 * 18.145 *  21.926 37.773
1 35550 22.328  38.452 7 1'44.833 18.408  32.699 21.629  32.097 2827
2 *  17.814 32291 21.396 [ 296.7] 8 1'45.280 18.022 32,935 22.049 32274 287.2
3 *o 17967 32116 * 31570 Somkiat CHANTRA IDEMITSU Honda Tea THA
4 17.902 34.013  21.883 16th 35 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
5 33.320 26.294 33.549

1 33572 21.608  31.785
2 1'43.139 18.047 32100 21.339  31.653 287.2
3 * 32989 21442

Jake DIXON CFMOTO Inde Aspar GBR 4 34.009 22051 32272
5
6

6 142.439 17.868 | 31.908 [ 21.257 [ 31.408 291.8
7

* _ 17.797 31.994 21.370 *

11th 96

Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 1'53.282 18.229 32.075 21.436 41.542  279.7
35.436 22.838 34.446 1'42.874 18.107 31.929 | 21.313 31.525 | 288.0

1
o 142458  17.968 21,235 70 142795 | 18.010 31919 21.357 283.4

3 1'42.606 31.940 21.279  31.539 290.3 Filip SALAC Eff Marc VDS Racing  CZE
4 * 34.352 21.978 17th 12 Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
5 34.301 24.558  34.415
6 144782 18250 32116 22383 32033 2864 . 33186 22053 32103
7 lurer 17037 31878 slase  oong 2 1429038 18048 32006 21286 290.3
3 17.863  32.134 21512
Senna AGIUS Liqui Moly Husqvarna AUS 4 35.569 22.110 37.301
12th 81 Runs=2  Totallaps=8 Fulllaps=5 Valid laps=4 5 1'55.802 18.058 25204 40577 288.0
1 32970 21610 31810 6 1'42.845 17.997  32.016 31.641 286.4
2 1'43.690 18311  32.183 21591 31.605 287.2 Darryn BINDER Liqui Moly HusqvarnaRSA
3 142916 32021 21305 31632 2864 18'[hRuns=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 _ Valid laps=1
4 * 18001 32.032 21.385 *
5 18.016  33.249  21.818 ! 33.249 22,018 31.773
. . 3425 25061 . 2. 143348 18210 32191 | 21.390 | 31557 | 292.6
7 143.045 18.159  32.239 21.346 i ::i;'gig 2 510* 01 561* 37'337*
8 142623 17.974 31350 2849 16270 35013 22404
Izan GUEVARA CFMOTO Inde Aspar SPA 6 39.508 23.942  45.793
13th 28 Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4 7 * 18.639 33.331 21.965 *
1 35426 23.016 39.236
2 1'43.947 33.105 21.457  31.591
3 1'42.994 17.896  32.011 31.743  290.3
4 17.951  32.419 21.477
5 32.958 25.382  33.864
6 142697  17.963 21.377 288.0
7 142.944 17.922  32.002 21.380 31.640 290.3
14th 14 Tony ARBOLINO Elf Marc VDS Racing  ITA
Runs=2 Total laps=6  Full laps=3 Valid laps=3
1 32.601 21.848 31.737
2 142933  18.005 32075 21.373
3 17.937  55.658 23.475
4 33.573 21.677 36.931
5 1'55.818 18.051 25197  40.630 288.7
6 142,707 | 17.922  32.059 31.493 2895
Zonta VD GOORBE RW-ldrofoglia Racing NED
15th 84 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
1 32.485 21.685 31.550
2 142923  18.063 31.569
3 142781 | 17.921 32,037 21.418 287.2
4 * 33168 22.048
‘ Fastest Lap:  Seraio GARCIA MT Helmets - MSI SPA 1'41.894 17.845 31.691 21.152 31.206
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4657 m.

% Rider

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32

3 Sergio GARCIA
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
13 Celestino VIETTI

44 Aron CANET
75 Albert ARENAS
18 Manuel GONZALEZ

17 Daniel MUNOZ
21 Alonso LOPEZ
16 Joe ROBERTS

79 Ai OGURA
96 Jake DIXON
81 Senna AGIUS

28 Izan GUEVARA
14 Tony ARBOLINO

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH

35 Somkiat CHANTRA
12 Filip SALAC
15 Darryn BINDER

24 Marcos RAMIREZ
19 Mattia PASINI
9 Jorge NAVARRO

52 Jeremy ALCOBA
71 Dennis FOGGIA
10 Diogo MOREIRA

22 Ayumu SASAKI
53 Deniz ONCU
34 Mario AJl

5 Jaume MASIA
20 Xavi CARDELUS
7 Barry BALTUS

11 Alex ESCRIG
43 Xavier ARTIGAS

Qualifying Results

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Nation Team Motorcycle
SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO
SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO

ITA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
SPA Fantic Racing KALEX
SPA QIJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX
SPA QIJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX
SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Team  KALEX
SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO
USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX
JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO
GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX
AUS Liqui Moly Husqgvarna Intact GP KALEX
SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX

ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX
THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX
SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX

ITA Team Ciatti Boscoscuro BOSCOSCURO
SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD
SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX

ITA Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
BRA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX
JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX
TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX

INA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Team  KALEX
AND Fantic Racing KALEX
BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX
SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD
SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD

......................................................... Time

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Time Lap Total

1'41.894
1'42.134
1'42.182

1'42.193
1'42.309
1'42.325

1'42.328
1'42.328
1'42.364

1'42.439
1'42.458
1'42.623

1'42.697
1'42.707
1'42.781

1'42.795
1'42.845
1'43.348

1'43.086
1'43.089
1'43.108

1'43.135
1'43.153
1'43.392

1'43.400
1'43.481
1'43.508

1'43.900
1'44.019
1'44.066

1'44.199
1'44.225

Moto2™

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

2 7
7 7 0.240
3 7 0288
6 7 0.299
3 7 0415
7 7 0431
7 8 0434
2 7 0434
7 8 0470
6 7 0545
2 7 0564
8 8 0.729
6 7 0.803
6 6 0813
3 8 0887
7 7 0.901
6 6 0.951
2 7 1454
3 8 (%0478
3 8 (%) 0.481
4 5 (*)0.500
8 8 (*)0.527
2 7 (*)0.545
5 7 (%0.784
5 7 (*0.792
3 7 (*0.873
6 8 (*)0.900
2 9 (*)1.292
5 7 (*)1.411
6 8 (*)1.458
3 9 (*)1.591
3 8 (*)1.617

20

0.240
0.048

0.011
0.116
0.016

0.003

0.036

0.075
0.019
0.165

0.074
0.010
0.074

0.014
0.050
0.503

0.003
0.019

0.027
0.018
0.239

0.008
0.081
0.027

0.392
0.119
0.047

0.133
0.026

Gap Top Speed

2911
287.2
296.7

289.5
291.1
289.5

288.7
291.1
289.5

296.7
291.1
291.8

297.5
296.7
288.7

288.0
292.6
292.6

288.7
295.8
287.2

293.4
294.2
294.2

295.8
295.0
295.0

300.8
293.4
290.3

2895
292.6
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uit de Barcelona-Catalt Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

Moto2™
@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

4657 m. Qualifying Results 20

% Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.
Pole Position: Sergio GARCIA 1'41.894, 164.5 Km/h
Q1BestLap: Lap8 Senna AGIUS (*) 1'42.608|  163.3 Km/h
Best Race Lap: 2021 Raul FERNANDEZ 1'43.757) 161.5 Km/h
All-Time Lap Record: 2024 Sergio GARCIA 1'41.894  164.5 Km/h

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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\ 4657 m.

'Race : 21 laps = 97.797 km

it de Barcelona-Catall Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Moto2™

@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Official Starting Grid

23

1
1'41.894 2
3 Sergio GARCIA 142.134 3
Boscoscuro 54 Fermin ALDEGUER 1'42.182
Boscoscuro 13 Celestino VIETTI
Kalex
4
1'42.193 5
44 Aron CANET 1'42.309 6
Kalex 75 Albert ARENAS 1'42.325
Kalex 18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex
v
1'42.328 8
17 Daniel MUNOZ 1'42.328 9
Kalex 21 Alonso LOPEZ 1'42.364
Boscoscuro 16 Joe ROBERTS
Kalex
10
1'42.439 11
79 Ai OGURA 1'42.458 12
Boscoscuro 96 Jake DIXON 1'42.623
Kalex 81 Senna AGIUS
Kalex
13
1'42.697 14
28 Izan GUEVARA 1'42.707 15
Kalex 14 Tony ARBOLINO 1'42.781
Kalex 84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH
Kalex
16
1'42.795 17
35 Somkiat CHANTRA 1'42.845 18
Kalex 12 Filip SALAC 1'43.348
Kalex 15 Darryn BINDER
Kalex
19
1'43.086 20
24 Marcos RAMIREZ 1'43.089 21
Kalex 19 Mattia PASINI 1'43.108
Boscoscuro 9 Jorge NAVARRO
Forward
22
1'43.135 23
52 Jeremy ALCOBA 1'43.153 24
Kalex 71 Dennis FOGGIA 1'43.392
Kalex 10 Diogo MOREIRA
Kalex

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccoiiiiiiiincee Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60
days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© DORNA, 2024

Official MotoGP Timing byTISSOT
Www.motogp.com

Barcelona, Saturday, May 25, 2024

o9 %’M moloer

Page 1 of 2



it de Barcelona-Catall Results and timing service provided by EEITISSOT

Moto2™
@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA

Official Starting Grid

\ 4657 m. 'Race : 21 laps = 97.797 km 23

25

1'43.400 26
22 Ayumu SASAKI 143.481 27
Kalex 53 Deniz ONCU 1'43.508
Kalex 34 Mario AJl
Kalex
28
1'43.900 29
5 Jaume MASIA 1'44.019 30
Kalex 20 Xavi CARDELUS 1'44.066
Kalex 7 Barry BALTUS
Kalex

31
1'44.199 32

11 Alex ESCRIG 1'44.225
Forward 43 Xavier ARTIGAS
Forward

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.
Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccoiiiiiiiincee Time:

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known
or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60
days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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Moto2™

GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4657 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h
53 Deniz ONCU TUR Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX  301.6 Practice Nr.2
22 Ayumu SASAKI JPN Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX  300.8 Practice Nr. 2
5 Jaume MASIA SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Tea KALEX  300.8 Qualifying Nr. 1
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX  299.1 Free Practice
96 Jake DIXON GBR CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX  298.3 Practice Nr. 2
19 Mattia PASINI ITA Team Ciatti Boscoscuro BOSCOSCURO  298.3 Free Practice
15 Darryn BINDER RSA Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX  298.3 Free Practice
28 Izan GUEVARA SPA CFMOTO Inde Aspar Team KALEX  297.5 Qualifying Nr. 2
13 Celestino VIETTI ITA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 297.5 Free Practice
10 Diogo MOREIRA BRA lItaltrans Racing Team KALEX 297.5 Practice Nr. 2
79 Ai OGURA JPN MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO  296.7 Qualifying Nr. 2
20 Xavi CARDELUS AND Fantic Racing KALEX  296.7 Free Practice
18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX  295.8 Free Practice
17 Daniel MUNOZ SPA Pertamina Mandalika GAS UP Tea KALEX 295.8 Free Practice
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX  295.8 Practice Nr. 2
21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO  295.0 Free Practice
71 Dennis FOGGIA ITA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX  295.0 Free Practice
44 Aron CANET SPA Fantic Racing KALEX  295.0 Free Practice
9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  295.0 Free Practice
34 Mario AJl INA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 295.0 Qualifying Nr. 1
11 Alex ESCRIG SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  294.2 Free Practice
12 Filip SALAC CZE EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX  294.2 Practice Nr. 2
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX  294.2 Practice Nr. 1
84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH NED RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX  294.2 Practice Nr.2
81 Senna AGIUS AUS Liqui Moly Husgvarna Intact GP KALEX  293.4 Practice Nr. 2
3 Sergio GARCIA SPA MT Helmets - MSI BOSCOSCURO  293.4 Free Practice
16 Joe ROBERTS USA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX  293.4 Free Practice
7 Barry BALTUS BEL RW-Idrofoglia Racing GP KALEX  293.4 PracticeNr. 1
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA MB Conveyors SpeedUp BOSCOSCURO  293.4 Free Practice
24 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA OnlyFans American Racing Team KALEX  293.4 Free Practice
43 Xavier ARTIGAS SPA KLINT Forward Factory Team FORWARD  292.6 Qualifying Nr. 1
75 Albert ARENAS SPA QJMOTOR Gresini Moto2 KALEX 292.6 Practice Nr.2
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GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto2™

| 4657 m. 'Best Partial Times
/T Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T | 4 73 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider /7 B7
1C.VIETTI 17.727 S.GARCIA 31.691 F.ALDEGUER 21.132 F.ALDEGUER 31.181 1/S.GARCIA 1'41.889| 1'41.894, (1)
21.GUEVARA 17.794 D.MUNOZ 31.733 C.VIETTI 21.135 D.MUNOZ 31.183 2/A.CANET 1'42.008| 1'42.193 (4)
3A.0GURA 17.797 A.LOPEZ 31.759 A.CANET 21.150 S.GARCIA 31.206 3F.ALDEGUER 1'42.059| 1'42.134, (2)
4A.CANET 17.808 F.ALDEGUER 31.800 S.GARCIA 21.152 A.CANET 31.239 4/C.VIETTI 1'42.073] 1'42.182 (3)
5S.GARCIA 17.840 J.ROBERTS 31.806 M.GONZALEZ 21.158 S.AGIUS 31.301 5A.LOPEZ 1'42.093| 1'42.328 (8)
6J.DIXON 17.848 A.CANET 31.811 A.LOPEZ 21.158 A.LOPEZ 31.324 6D.MUNOZ 1'42.170| 1'42.328 (7)
7A.LOPEZ 17.852 M.GONZALEZ 31.834 F.SALAC 21.191 J.ROBERTS 31.326 7M.GONZALEZ 1'42.230| 1'42.325/ (6)
8F.SALAC 17.863 A.ARENAS 31.840 J.DIXON 21.223 A.ARENAS 31.334 8A.ARENAS 1'42.302] 1'42.309 (5)
9M.GONZALEZ 17.866 C.VIETTI 31.850 T.ARBOLINO 21.233 C.VIETTI 31.361 9J.ROBERTS 1'42.311] 1'42.364, (9)
10A.ARENAS 17.885 J.DIXON 31.864 A.ARENAS 21.243 M.GONZALEZ 31.372 10J.DIXON 1'42.326| 1'42.458| (11)
11D.BINDER 17.900 A.OGURA 31.908 A.OGURA 21.257 J.DIXON 31.391 11A.0GURA 1'42.368| 1'42.439 (10)
12J.ROBERTS 17.912 S.CHANTRA 31.919 J.ROBERTS 21.267 Z.VD GOORBER 31.405 12.GUEVARA 1'42.495| 1'42.697| (13)
13Z.VD GOORBER 17.921 T.ARBOLINO 31.940 S.AGIUS 21.288 A.OGURA 31.406 13S.AGIUS 1'42.558| 1'42.623| (12)
14T.ARBOLINO 17.922 I.GUEVARA 31.948 Z.NVD GOORBER 21.308 I.GUEVARA 31.409 14T.ARBOLINO 1'42.575| 1'42.707| (14)
15D.MUNOZ 17.938 F.SALAC 31.963 S.CHANTRA 21.313 T.ARBOLINO 31.480 15F.SALAC 1'42.615| 1'42.845| (17)
16F.ALDEGUER 17.946 Z.VD GOORBER 31.983 D.MUNOZ 21.316 S.CHANTRA 31.509 161Z.VvD GOORBE 1'42.617| 1'42.781| (15)
17S.AGIUS 17.958 S.AGIUS 32.011 |.GUEVARA 21.344 D.BINDER 31.557 17S.CHANTRA 1'42.751| 1'42.795| (16)
18S.CHANTRA 18.010 D.BINDER 32.191 D.BINDER 21.390 F.SALAC 31.598 18D.BINDER 1'43.038| 1'43.348| (18)
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Moto2™

@ GRAN PREMI MONSTER ENERGY DE CATALUNYA
Qualifying Nr. 2

4657 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence

Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
3'29.461 17 Daniel MUNOZ SPA KALEX  1'42.399  163.7 2
3'44.969 21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA BOSCOSCURO  1'42.328  163.8 2
4'18.358 3 Sergio GARCIA SPA BOSCOSCURO  1'41.894 1645 2
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